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Class Name Section Rider Name Rider Membership NumberHorse Horse Membership NumberRider Number Time

1 Introductory 1 2024 Bronze Mistie Hughes 1811920 korby 1958232 100 08:30

ARENA CHANGE 20X60

Class Name Section Rider Name Rider Membership NumberHorse Horse Membership NumberRider Number Time

3 Preliminary 4 2024 Bronze Donna Charlesworth 1018656 Greenvale angelica 1835091 101 08:47
3 Preliminary 4 2024 Silver Becky Spurrell 1919181 Attyrory Elusive Rose 1947253 102 08:54
3 Preliminary 4 2024 Silver Frances Turner 190713 Winter Games 1957917 103 09:01
3 Preliminary 4 2024 Silver Helen Foggo 1023370 KS MADRID 1950672 104 09:08
3 Preliminary 4 2024 Silver Alison Geary 1513390 Roxanna B 1949505 105 09:15
3 Preliminary 4 2024 Silver Louise Challenger 1410094 Romanno Graceland 1952637 106 09:22
3 Preliminary 4 2024 Silver Kerrie Snowdon 1411516 Abbeyvale Colandro 1950102 107 09:29
3 Preliminary 4 2024 Silver Beth  Howatson Kilan’s Emerald Hit 1959362 108 09:36
Class Name Section Rider Name Rider Membership NumberHorse Horse Membership NumberRider Number Time

4 Preliminary 5 2024 Silver Frances Turner 190713 Winter Games 1957917 103 09:43
4 Preliminary 5 2024 Silver Helen Foggo 1023370 KS MADRID 1950672 104 09:50
4 Preliminary 5 2024 Silver Kerrie Snowdon 1411516 Abbeyvale Colandro 1950102 107 09:57
4 Preliminary 5 2024 Silver Isabel Burrows 1915596 McCloud Van Vrijhern 1936306 109 10:04
4 Preliminary 5 2024 Silver Beth  Howatson Kilan’s Emerald Hit 1959362 108 10:11
4 Preliminary 5 2024 Bronze Juliet Johns Raffiki Full Moon 110 10:18
4 Preliminary 5 2024 Silver Laura Charnley 1050959 Medina 1941377 111 10:25
4 Preliminary 5 2024 Silver Louise Challenger 1410094 Romanno Graceland 1952637 106 10:32
4 Preliminary 5 2024 Silver Sarah Botham 1918003 Lagans Red Diesel 1944891 112 10:39

JUDGES BREAK 10 MINS

Class Name Section Rider Name Rider Membership NumberHorse Horse Membership NumberRider Number Time

5 Novice 5 2024 Bronze Laura Charnley 1050959 Medina 1941377 111 10:56
5 Novice 5 2024 Silver Amanda  Lyne 1925122 Nadal VH Kapelhof Z 1949515 113 11:03
5 Novice 5 2024 Samantha Wallbanks 401821 Top Rock Billy Bear 1634146 114 11:10
5 Novice 5 2024 Bronze Isabel Burrows 1915596 McCloud Van Vrijhern 1936306 109 11:17
5 Novice 5 2024 Dawn Brock Taihirion casino royale 115 11:24
5 Novice 5 2024 Silver Tamasin Gallacher 282146 Inika Sunrise 1959639 116 11:31
5 Novice 5 2024 Silver Lizzie Woods 1512482 Madges Lane Hanna 1533692 117 11:38
5 Novice 5 2024 Silver Harriet Hanger 1932369 Fortruane Charlotte Citrine 1959655 119 11:45
5 Novice 5 2024 Bronze Amy Parry 1924215 Sienna's Secret 1952282 120 11:52
5 Novice 5 2024 Silver Jane Neville 1922680 marysette sk 1939974 121 11:59
Class Name Section Rider Name Rider Membership NumberHorse Horse Membership NumberRider Number Time

6 Novice 6 2024 Gold Harriet Hanger 1932369 Fortruane Charlotte Citrine 1959655 119 12:07
6 Novice 6 2024 Silver Amy Parry 1924215 Sienna's Secret 1952282 120 12:15
6 Novice 6 2024 Silver Clare Winton 221694 Kinetic SK 1959413 122 12:23
6 Novice 6 2024 Silver Lizzie Woods 1512482 Madges Lane Hanna 1533692 117 12:31
6 Novice 6 2024 Silver Jane Neville 1922680 marysette sk 1939974 121 12:39

Judge Change
Debbie Jones

Class Name Section Rider Name Rider Membership NumberHorse Horse Membership NumberRider Number Time

7 Elementary 5 2024 Gold Amelia Jones 1922740 Odwigs Echo 59381 123 12:57
7 Elementary 5 2024 Silver Judy Price 304310 Spring Ball 48289 124 13:05
7 Elementary 5 2024 Bronze Mandy Hayward 354856 Waunoris blue flash 54000 125 13:13
7 Elementary 5 2024 Bronze SarahJane Ford 1930019 MGH Oat Cake 1956392 126 13:21
7 Elementary 5 2024 Silver AMY SHAKESHAFT 1411380 Cooga Cool Lady 1941651 127 13:29
7 Elementary 5 2024 Gold Emma Rarity 239313 Trevallion Angelo 1941451 128 13:37
7 Elementary 5 2024 Bonze Elaine Baxter Westhills Rainman 129 13:45
7 Elementary 5 2024 Silver Yvette Harrison 1511447 Blainroe Bindy 1732891 130 13:53
Class Name Section Rider Name Rider Membership NumberHorse Horse Membership NumberRider Number Time

8 Elementary 6 2024 Gold Emma Rarity 239313 Trevallion Angelo 1941451 128 14:01
8 Elementary 6 2024 Silver AMY SHAKESHAFT 1411380 Cooga Cool Lady 1941651 127 14:09
8 Elementary 6 2024 Silver Sarah Wood 126896 Poundy Black King 53327 131 14:17
8 Elementary 6 2024 Bronze Simone Munro Topham 1014355 Delaroche Sun Prince 1939933 132 14:25
8 Elementary 6 2024 Silver Yvette Harrison 1511447 Blainroe Bindy 1732891 130 14:33

Judges Break 10 mins

Class Name Section Rider Name Rider Membership NumberHorse Horse Membership NumberRider Number Time

9 Medium 5 2024 Bronze Britta Clarke 277185 Garryduff Chacoa 1732768 133 14:51
9 Medium 5 2024 Silver Emily  Bailey 1611413 OFS Dragons Fire 1943987 134 14:59
9 Medium 5 2024 Silver Lizzie Hughes 103349 Breight Said Fred 1530601 135 15:07
9 Medium 5 2024 Bronze Samantha  Crowe 300195 Daliena 1533290 136 15:15
9 Medium 5 2024 Bronze Simone Munro Topham 1014355 Delaroche Sun Prince 1939933 132 15:23
9 Medium 5 2024 Gold Paul Robert Hughes 68403 DHI JETSET 61046 145 15:31
Class Name Section Rider Name Rider Membership NumberHorse Horse Membership NumberRider Number Time

10 Advanced Medium 3 2024 Gold Justine  Armitage 327344 Luar Tramagueira 1950887 137 15:39
10 Advanced Medium 3 2024 Silver Julie Peach 152196 How's Murphy 55350 138 15:47
Class Name Section Rider Name Rider Membership NumberHorse Horse Membership NumberRider Number Time

12 FEI Prix St-Georges 2022 - S Bronze FIONA NEWALL 40983 Don Romance 1734013 139 15:58
Class Name Section Rider Name Rider Membership NumberHorse Horse Membership NumberRider Number Time

13 FEI Intermediate I 2022 - S Gold amanda dyson 204790 Hermanus ii 1937573 140 16:09
13 FEI Intermediate I 2022 - S Gold Justine  Armitage 327344 Invasor 1939899 141 16:20
Class Name Section Rider Name Rider Membership NumberHorse Horse Membership NumberRider Number Time

16 FEI Grand Prix 2022 Gold Gemma Moss 402033 Guadiana Caniceira 1930974 142 16:31
16 FEI Grand Prix 2022 Gold Justine  Armitage 327344 Don Soberano 1732182 143 16:52
Class Name Section Rider Name Rider Membership NumberHorse Horse Membership NumberRider Number Time

14 FEI PYO Grade 1 Grand Prix B Caitlyn Saddington 1512177 Nirvana Morroko 41216 144 17:03

Reaseheath Equestrian Centre British Dressage I-GP Saturday 2nd August 2025 Times

# Internal



 Internal#

Total at C % Col placing

Total at C % Col placing

Total at C % Col placing

Total at C % Col placing

Total at C % Col placing

Total at C % Col placing

Total at C % Col placing

Total at C % Col placing

Total at C % Col placing

Total at C % Col placing

Total at C % Col placing

Total at C % Col placing
Stallion

Total at C % Col placing
Para

Reaseheath Equestrian Centre British Dressage I-GP Saturday 2nd August 2025 Times

# Internal


